

IA/3/21 in SC No.152/2020
FIR No.496/2019 P.S.-Shahbad Dairy
u/S 498A/304B/34 IPC

State Vs. Abhiraj Kumar @ Azad Kumar etc.

25.03.2021

This is an application for bail moved on behalf of applicant/accused Meena.

Present:- Shri Harvinder Nar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State
Sh. Yashvir Singh, Ld. LAC for applicant/accused.
Arguments on the bail application heard.
Put up for order on **07.04.2021**.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
25.03.2021