

IA /18/2024
SC No. 152/2020
FIR No. 496/2019
STATE V. ABHIRAJ @Azad
PS Shahbad Dairy

21.08.2024

Present : Ms. Promila Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Matter is fixed for proper orders by the Court Staff from the last date.

Undersigned has to rush for an official meeting convened by Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, North and North West.

Put up for the orders on the bail application on 24.08.2024.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/21.08.2024